IRSEPARA DA Unknown
JOSE PARADA MILLAN

Tempada Club
2023

2022

2021

2020

2019 MECOS
2018 PUEBLA
2017 PUEBLA
2016 PUEBLA
2015 PUEBLA
2014 PUEBLA
2013 TIRAN
2012 CASTRENA
2011 CASTRENA
2010 CASTRENA
2009 TIRAN
2008 CABO
2007 CABO
2006 CABO
2005 CABO
2004 CABO
2003 CABO
2002 CABO
2001 PUEBLA
2000 PUEBLA
1999 PUEBLA
1998 PUEBLA
1997 PUEBLA
1996 PUEBLA
1995 PUEBLA
1994 PUEBLA
1993 PUEBLA
1992 PUEBLA

Competindo
naACT

SAMERTOLAMEU Si
SAMERTOLAMEU Non
SAMERTOLAMEU Si
SAMERTOLAMEU Si

Non
Non
Si

Non
Non
Non
Si

Si

Si

Si

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

Nacido en: RIBEIRA 29-11-1980

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Propio

Propio

Propio

Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

6

1
2

0

10
17
13
12

NO

12

0

D Wk ©

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

12

H O 00 O

34

139
72
65
144

castrENAY-nGASTRENA

Méellor

bandeirastiempo

19:41,6¢

19:51,8:
20:02,2¢

20:54,6¢

19:13,3:
19:27,6¢
19:28,2¢
19:27,2¢



